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9° Blumon Marathon
Memorial Marca Alfio

Classifica Generale

Piana del Gaver - 15 Luglio 2007

Nome
122 Fregona Lucio

Z
c
3

Societa
Forestale

217 Rambaldini Alessandro Atl. Gavardo 90

1 Melzani Dino

241 Bani Franco
299 Paris Giovanni
297 Butti Stefano
132 Tacchini Giovanni
173 Benzoni Roberto
148 Pintarelli Gil
174 Barzasi Marco

65 Gianola Erik
175 Zanchi Marco
242 Omodei Andrea

52 Marchi Emanuele
179 Nicolini Patrik

49 Scalvini Roberto
262 Gotti Tiziano

66 Gianola Ugo
218 Tomasoni Stefano
172 Poletti Mario
123 Maini Marco

40 Lombardi Claudio
226 Gatta Rinaldo
276 Bontempi Filippo
205 Moratto Fiore

26 Novello Paolo
169 Lucchini Aldo

21 Guerini Luca
270 Fontana G.Paolo
129 Codenotti Ivo
271 Pelizzari Marco

79 Ambrosi Marco
112 Ghidoni Enrico
127 Bertuzzi Andrea

12 Mezzi Giuseppe

74 Bontempi Mauro
120 Capretti Francesco
121 Fenaroli Diego
171 Zanga Giuliano

39 Bianchi Filippo

3 Frassine Fabrizio

Promosport Valli Bresciane

Alpini Bagolino
New Athletics Sulzano
Alpini Bagolino

A.D.M. Ponte Valtellina So

GS Valtartano

IZ Sky racing Bg
Triathlon Trentino

IZ Sky racing Bg

A.S. Premana

IZ Sky racing Bg

New Athletics Sulzano
Atl. Gavardo 90

Fal. Fontana Bovegno
New Athletics Sulzano

Valetudo Skyrunning S.P.

A.S. Premana

Atl. Franciacorta

IZ Sky racing Bg

Fal. Fontana Bovegno
Alpini Bagolino

Fal. Fontana Bovegno
CAI Marone

US La Sportiva

IZ Sky racing Bg

GS Zeloforamagro
Fal. Fontana Bovegno
New Athletics Sulzano
Alpini Concesio
Alpini Bagolino

Atl. Lumezzane

Fal. Fontana Bovegno
Fal. Fontana Bovegno
SC Storo

Atl. Rebo Gussago
Pol. Bione

Atl. Gavardo 90
Libero

Alpini Bagolino

Fila Equipe

Pr.
Tv
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Lc

So
Bg
Tn
Bg
Lc

Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Lc

Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Mi

Bs
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Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
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. Tempo

01.59.42
02.00.53
02.01.09
02.04.14
02.08.07
02.08.30
02.11.45
02.12.50
02.12.58
02.13.09
02.14.40
02.15.50
02.16.09
02.17.51
02.18.35
02.18.57
02.19.28
02.20.45
02.21.51
02.22.29
02.23.02
02.25.00
02.26.28
02.27.17
02.29.33
02.30.17
02.31.06
02.31.18
02.31.38
02.32.09
02.33.37
02.34.13
02.34.41
02.34.59
02.36.01
02.36.22
02.36.57
02.36.58
02.37.56
02.38.14
02.38.34

Memorial Marca Alfio

Distacco

00.00.00
00.01.11
00.01.27
00.04.32
00.08.25
00.08.48
00.12.03
00.13.08
00.13.16
00.13.27
00.14.58
00.16.08
00.16.27
00.18.09
00.18.53
00.19.15
00.19.46
00.21.03
00.22.09
00.22.47
00.23.20
00.25.18
00.26.46
00.27.35
00.29.51
00.30.35
00.31.24
00.31.36
00.31.56
00.32.27
00.33.55
00.34.31
00.34.59
00.35.17
00.36.19
00.36.40
00.37.15
00.37.16
00.38.14
00.38.32
00.38.52



9° Blumon Marathon 15 Luglio 2007

42 138 Giacomini Giovanni Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M A 02.338.48 00.39.06
43 178 Glisenti Gianpietro GS Ducos Bs M A 02.39.28 00.39.46
44 246 Salvadori Mauro Podistica Valle Adameé Bs M A 02.39.38 00.39.56
45 36 Morandi Luca Alpini Bagolino Bs M A 02.39.50 00.40.08
46 130 Giacomini Mirco pol. Bione Bs M A 02.40.01 00.40.19
47 253 Dal Maso Alessandro GS Altitude Vi M A 0240.16 00.40.34
48 277 Fantuzzi Paride Libero Bs M A 0240.29 00.40.47
49 181 Medaglia Mauro Atl. Paratico Bs M A 0240.34 00.40.52
50 283 Polini Mario Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M B 0241.00 00.41.18
51 6 Tonini Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M A 02.41.58 00.42.16
52 149 Manni Luis Garda Trent. Triathlon Bs M A 0242.04 00.42.22
53 300 Parolini Francesco Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M A 024205 00.42.23
54 82 Bortolotti Francesco Libero Bs M A 0243.00 00.43.18
55 294 Sala Elena GS Altitude Bg F F 0243.09 00.43.27
56 273 Corsini Alfredo Fal. Fontana Bovegno Bs M A 024312 00.43.30
57 115 Pelizzari Andrea Alpini Bagolino Bs M A 024353 00.44.11
58 279 Gasparini Claudio Atl. Gavardo 90 Bs M A 024411 00.44.29
59 43 Stagnoli Massimo Alpini Bagolino Bs M A 024416 00.44.34
60 124 Lombardi Aldo Maffina scavi Bs M A 02.46.03 00.46.21
61 154 Urbano Giuseppe Podisti Lograto Bs M A 02.46.42 00.47.00
62 8 Zapponi Maurizio GP Over Pontevico Bs M A 0246.55 00.47.13
63 103 Simoni Riccardo Pol. Bione Bs M A 0247.01 00.47.19
64 211 Turotti Andrea New Athletics Sulzano Bs M A 0247.18 00.47.36
65 203 Olivieri Andrea Peschiera Triathlon Bs M A 0247.28 00.47.46
66 296 Butti Renato OSA Valmadrera Lc M B 0247.29 00.47.47
67 134 Moraschetti Stefano GS Ceto Nadro Bs M A 0247.44 00.48.02
68 141 Cristini Manuel new Athletics Sulzano Bs M A 0247.56 00.43.14
69 275 Donzelli Mario GS. Padile RM Guizzi Bs M A 0248.08 00.48.26
70 22 Prati Sergio Atl. Cellatica Bs M A 0248.23 00.48.41
71 209 Bonassi Alberto Libero Bs M A 02.48.34 00.48.52
72 170 Mazzuchelli Paola CS Casazza Bg F F 02.48.58 00.49.16
73 229 Massara Massimo Cosi x sport Bs M A 0249.02 00.49.20
74 47 Mora Danilo Alpini Bagolino Bs M A 0249.07 00.49.25
75 88 Quaresmini Lorenzo Alpini Castegnato Bs M A 02.49.20 00.49.38
76 94 Salghetti Vincenzo New Athletics Sulzano Bs M A 0249.22 00.49.40
77 100 Pellicioli Elisa Felter Sport Bg F F 02.50.01 00.50.19
78 288 Giacomini Ilario Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M A 02.50.28 00.50.46
79 38 Morandi Paolo Alpini Bagolino Bs M A 02.50.30 00.50.48
80 234 Cavagnini Daniele pol. Bione Bs M A 02.50.50 00.51.08
81 29 Magri Stefano Libero Bs M A 02.51.47 00.52.05
82 24 Scolari Alessandro Lupi di San Glisente Bs M A 025159 00.52.17
83 35 Veraldi Mirco As. Cimbergo Bs M A 02.52.11 00.52.29
84 137 Bettoni Fabrizio GS Ducos Bs M A 02.53.07 00.53.25
85 7 Poli Paolo Pol. Bione Bs M A 02.53.12 00.53.30
86 62 Gazzurelli Ezio Pod. Castiglionesi Bs M A 02.53.39 00.53.57
87 167 Lonati Morris Atl. Franciacorta Bs M A 02.54.03 00.54.21
88 143 Becchetti Davide Promosport Valli Bresciane Bs M A 02.54.40 00.54.58
89 227 Cimarolli Erminio SA Valchiese Th M B 02.55.01 00.55.19

Promosport Valli Bresciane Memorial Marca Alfio
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130
131
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134
135
136
137

252 Zandona Moreno
96 Ligarotti Luciano
64 Acerbis Enrico

183 Bracchi Valentino
48 Gnutti Massimo

168 Lonati P. Giulio

225 Ricci Gianluca
95 Guarinoni Alberto

274 Bersini Flaviano

Foredil Padova

Atl. Lumezzane
Capriano Running

Atl. Franciacorta

Ski Alp Valle Sabbia
Atl. Franciacorta

New Athletics Sulzano
US Malonno

Atl. Lumezzane

295 Gottardi Luciano Renatdibero

236 Papa Cesare
235 La Micela Francesco

17 Serioli Mauro

59 Jacotti Giovanni
284 Gualdi Walter
135 Bonassi Luciano
240 Capoferri Alex

45 Bertella Claudio
243 Bonardi Marino

78 Scaglioni Dario
272 Parth Franco

93 Peri Luca
223 Radoani Juri

61 Picotti Paola

53 Odolini Mauro
286 Bortolotti Marco
206 Zaglio Davide
207 Berardi Antonio
245 Ghitti Cristoforo

19 Peli Roberto

51 Civettini Angelo
128 Uberti Angelo
278 Panelli Marcello
230 Salvi Dorina
250 Giora Aldo

68 Lagorio Vitale

85 Todescato Mario
233 Zanetti M. Flavio
292 Parri Gianmarco

34 Martinazzoli Andrea

54 Bosio Alberto
249 Cabbia Gregorio

58 Bono Mauro
239 Freti Alex
251 Michielan Claudio
125 Gipponi Nicola
281 Abbati Luigi Antonio
232 Capretti Silvio

Promosport Valli Bresciane

GS Pod. Bedizzole
ASD FreeZone
Libero

Capriano Running
Libero

Atl. Paratico
Valcavallina Team
Audax sporting club
Libero

G.P. Arredamenti Maiandi
Sci Club Concesio
Atl. Carpenedolo
SA Valchiese
Europa Sporting Club
Atl. Gavardo 90
Pod. Castiglionesi
Atl. Lonato

Pol. Bione
Valcavallina Team
Atl. Rodengo

Libero

Atl. Cellatica

Atl. Gavardo 90

Atl. Rodengo
Foredil Padova

Atl. Franciacorta
Atl. Lib. 10+7 Salo
Alpini Lodrone

Atleticacrals 2 teatr. Scala

As. Paspardo

Atl. Franciacorta
Foredil Padova
Atl. Gavardo 90
Valcavallina Team
Foredil Padova
Maffina scavi
Libero

GS Pod. Bedizzole

Pd
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
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Tn
Bs
Bg
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Bs
Tn
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Pd
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02.55.09
02.55.16
02.55.23
02.55.29
02.55.35
02.56.03
02.56.05
02.56.35
02.57.10
02.57.49
02.58.28
02.59.20
02.59.51
02.59.52
02.59.55
02.59.57
02.59.59
03.00.04
03.00.27
03.00.45
03.02.07
03.02.20
03.02.53
03.03.02
03.03.23
03.03.29
03.04.00
03.04.03
03.04.08
03.04.09
03.04.14
03.04.17
03.04.23
03.04.31
03.04.40
03.04.47
03.05.19
03.05.47
03.05.51
03.06.30
03.06.30
03.07.04
03.08.45
03.09.01
03.09.01
03.09.21
03.09.45
03.09.50

Memorial Marca Alfio

00.55.27
00.55.34
00.55.41
00.55.47
00.55.53
00.56.21
00.56.23
00.56.53
00.57.28
00.58.07
00.58.46
00.59.38
01.00.09
01.00.10
01.00.13
01.00.15
01.00.17
01.00.22
01.00.45
01.01.03
01.02.25
01.02.38
01.03.11
01.03.20
01.03.41
01.03.47
01.04.18
01.04.21
01.04.26
01.04.27
01.04.32
01.04.35
01.04.41
01.04.49
01.04.58
01.05.05
01.05.37
01.06.05
01.06.09
01.06.48
01.06.48
01.07.22
01.09.03
01.09.19
01.09.19
01.09.39
01.10.03
01.10.08
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138 80 Bernardi Renzo
139 266 Rizzardi Stefano
140 70 Manni Ivan

141 113 Savani Stefano
142 71 Morettini Corrado
143 131 Tonini Giuseppe
144 30 Bresciani Paolo
145 146 Toninelli Michele
146 157 Tomasini Edoardo
147 282 Gabusi Eugenio
148 109 Gondola Emiliano
149 55 Jandoli Vincenzo
150 237 Tabaglio Federico
151 213 Cavagnini Claudio
152 119 Caré Massimo

153 142 Pedersini Antonio
154 287 Oppini Giuliano
155 104 Dotti Giovanni
156 106 Pini Andrea

157 60 Tononcelli Claudio
158 9 Tregambe Claudio
159 16 Tassi Carlo

160 67 Gitti Giuseppe
161 133 Moraschetti Anna
162 280 Zambelli Fabrizio
163 152 Tusi Sergio

164 180 Castellini Marco
165 285 Turrini Alberto
166 28 Mombelli Adriano
167 212 Lancini Francesco
168 228 Borella Santo

169 77 Saiani Daniela
170 92 Delmenico Giovanni
171 204 Coppi Giovanni
172 145 Gaffurini Renzo
173 99 Omodei Amadio
174 147 Parrello Stefania
175 208 Mereghetti Marco
176 116 Santini Alberto
177 165 Vezzoli Enrica
178 57 Pellerino Gabriele
179 151 Mangiavini Francesco
180 25 Franzini Silvia
181 155 Arrighini Luigi
182 244 Pedretti Fausto
183 23 Aratti Cesare

184 98 Moro Franco

185 20 Peli Giovanni

Promosport Valli Bresciane

GS Ducos

pol. Bione

Ski Alp Valle Sabbia
Atl. Lonato

Atl. Gavardo 90
Montain live Storo
Atl. Monte Maddalena
Triathlon Cr. Stradivari
C.S.I. Casaglia

Pol. Bione

Libero

Libertas

Libero

Pol. Bione

Alpini Bagolino

Atl. Gavardo 90

Atl. Pertica Bassa
Atl. Franciacorta

GP Allegrini

New Athletics Sulzano
Promosport Valli Bresciane
Atl. Gavardo 90

Atl. Pertica Bassa

GS Ceto Nadro

Atl. Gavardo 90
Podisti Lograto

ASD FreeZone

Pod. Castiglionesi

GS Pod. Bedizzole
GS. Padile RM Guizzi
ASD Runners BG
Europa Sporting Club
Pol. Chiesanuova
Libero

Libero

Cai Marone

Triathlon Trentino
Libero

Libero

Atl. Franciacorta
Libero

Podisti Lograto

Lupi di San Glisente
Libero

Libero

CAI Salo

Atl. Vercelli 78
Promosport Valli Bresciane

Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Tn
Bs
Cr
Bs
Bs
Bg
Mi
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
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Mn
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Tn
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Vc
Bs
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03.09.52
03.10.13
03.10.26
03.10.37
03.11.01
03.11.10
03.11.49
03.11.56
03.12.44
03.12.45
03.13.01
03.13.17
03.13.19
03.14.12
03.14.15
03.14.23
03.14.27
03.14.41
03.14.59
03.15.28
03.17.16
03.17.56
03.18.03
03.18.51
03.18.58
03.19.21
03.20.05
03.20.15
03.20.30
03.20.40
03.20.45
03.21.45
03.22.05
03.22.08
03.22.10
03.23.00
03.23.36
03.24.00
03.24.39
03.25.53
03.25.58
03.26.26
03.27.13
03.27.15
03.27.26
03.27.58
03.29.11
03.29.36

Memorial Marca Alfio

01.10.10
01.10.31
01.10.44
01.10.55
01.11.19
01.11.28
01.12.07
01.12.14
01.13.02
01.13.03
01.13.19
01.13.35
01.13.37
01.14.30
01.14.33
01.14.41
01.14.45
01.14.59
01.15.17
01.15.46
01.17.34
01.18.14
01.18.21
01.19.09
01.19.16
01.19.39
01.20.23
01.20.33
01.20.48
01.20.58
01.21.03
01.22.03
01.22.23
01.22.26
01.22.28
01.23.18
01.23.54
01.24.18
01.24.57
01.26.11
01.26.16
01.26.44
01.27.31
01.27.33
01.27.44
01.28.16
01.29.29
01.29.54
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186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

176 Scolari Carla
238 Braga Clara
153 Somenza Ivan
5 Peracchi Daniele

291 Giovanetti Francesco

97 Colonetti Marco
219 Masserdotti Lauro
210 Capoferri Giovanni
164 Venece Pietro

27 Orlandi Cesare
263 Gadeschi Roberto

89 Botti Melania
221 Ferrari Mariano

69 Zambelli Ermanno

75 Bonizzi Edoardo

13 Gironi Andrea
259 Bertelli Edoardo
247 Bada Michele
269 Arvati Arnaldo
216 Scuratti Luigi

50 Stagnoli Mario
222 Bottarelli Luciano
102 Lagorio Aldo
220 Danesi Angelo
231 Cominelli Riccardo
224 Gianotti Laura

15 Biazzi Gianpietro
118 Melzani Veronica
156 Rottigni Francesco
160 Luna Angelo
268 Bazzani Aldo

14 Dossi Pierangelo

76 Rossini Matteo
105 Ferremi Stefano
166 Cattaneo Walter
265 Richilmini Valeria
110 Giudici Enrico

2 Brambilla Giuseppe

177 Zucchini Michele
290 Allegrini Enzo

86 Braghenti Filippo
264 Perlotti Gregorio

87 Zani Ermanno

32 Lorenzon Federico
158 Frattini Eleonora
126 Tonoli Walter

81 Ponzoni Giovanni
111 Cotelli Rinaldo

Promosport Valli Bresciane

Libera

GS Pod. Bedizzole
Podisti Lograto
Valetudo Skyrunning S.P.
Libero

Atl. Cral Creberg
Libero

Libero

Atl. Franciacorta
Libero

Pod. Pompiano
Marathon Brescia
G.S. Fraveggio

Atl. Pertica Bassa
Atl. Rebo Gussago
Deportivo Pippo-Artu
AVIS Pavia

Foredil Padova
Libero

Euro atletica 2002
Alpini Bagolino

Euro atletica 2002
Atl. Franciacorta
ASD Sport x tutti

GS Pod. Bedizzole
ASD Albatros Roma
G.P. Arredamenti Maiandi
Alpini Bagolino
Marathon Brescia
Libero

Pol. S. Felice D/B

GS Avis Treviglio

GP Over Pontevico
Fila Equipe

Atl. Franciacorta

Pol. S. Felice D/B
ASD FreeZone

Atl. Alta valle Brembana
Atl. Gavardo 90
Libero

Felter Sport

Atl. Gavardo 90
Libero

Marathon Brescia
Libera

Alpini Concesio

G.P. Arredamenti Maiandi
ASD FreeZone

Bg
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Tn
Bs
Bs
Mi
Pv
Pd
Bs
Mi
Bs
Mi
Bs
Bs
Bs
Mi
Cr
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bg
Mi
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Cr

Bg
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03.30.38
03.30.39
03.31.02
03.31.38
03.32.15
03.33.23
03.33.59
03.34.00
03.34.31
03.35.14
03.35.27
03.35.32
03.35.45
03.36.06
03.36.14
03.36.28
03.36.39
03.36.45
03.37.05
03.37.11
03.37.32
03.37.41
03.38.25
03.38.34
03.38.42
03.38.57
03.39.15
03.39.21
03.39.24
03.40.21
03.40.38
03.41.09
03.41.39
03.42.32
03.43.08
03.44.42
03.45.05
03.45.15
03.46.47
03.47.32
03.48.58
03.48.59
03.54.23
03.54.41
03.56.18
03.57.35
03.58.31
03.59.16

Memorial Marca Alfio

01.30.56
01.30.57
01.31.20
01.31.56
01.32.33
01.33.41
01.34.17
01.34.18
01.34.49
01.35.32
01.35.45
01.35.50
01.36.03
01.36.24
01.36.32
01.36.46
01.36.57
01.37.03
01.37.23
01.37.29
01.37.50
01.37.59
01.38.43
01.38.52
01.39.00
01.39.15
01.39.33
01.39.39
01.39.42
01.40.39
01.40.56
01.41.27
01.41.57
01.42.50
01.43.26
01.45.00
01.45.23
01.45.33
01.47.05
01.47.50
01.49.16
01.49.17
01.54.41
01.54.59
01.56.36
01.57.53
01.58.49
01.59.34
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

139 Sironi Flavia
140 Morlacchi Ezio
84 Negri Attilio
215 Zappa Luigi
267 Bazzani Katia
257 Cotelli Walter
258 Gardoni G.Luigi
260 Franzoni Donato
108 Mazzoldi Glauco
91 Alabiso Maurizio
136 Bardella Sergio
298 Masserdotti Domenico
293 Bersini Ivano
44 Berardinelli Loris
261 Bartolini Mario
4 Azzali Emanuele
56 Bartoli Luciano
255 Castiglioni Andrea
90 Genetti Robert
33 Dagani Alfio
63 Dusi Francesco
31 Preseglio Massimo

Atl. La Torre

Atl. La Torre

Atl. Gavardo 90
Libero

pol. Bione

Atl. Ogliese

Atl. Ogliese

GP Allegrini
Libero

Mainetti Team
Libero

GP Allegrini
Libero

Audax sporting club
GP Allegrini

Turin Marathon srl
G.S. Atl. 5 Stelle
Atl. S. Marco Busto Arsizio
Pol. Chiesanuova
Marmotte Mi

Atl. Gavardo 90
Marathon Brescia

159 Compagnoni M.Grazios:CSI

162 Mereghetti Ercole
248 Beggio Mariano
107 Pini Eugenio
161 Marini Alessandra
150 Putelli Massimo
144 Bosio Stefano
163 Gallarotti Luisa

18 Mereghetti Manuela
256 Gallazzi Tiziano

266 FC Montini Luigi
267 FC Rizzini Giovanni

268 FC

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Isaia Fortunato
11 Danieli Eva
37 Dallera Andrea
41 Panelatti Andrea
42 Panelatti Massimo
72 Camanini Giuseppe
73 Dolzanelli Cristian
117 Beretta Nicola
182 Gobbini Silvio
214 Ferri Domenico
254 Corrado Claudio
289 Pedretti Giuseppe
114 Madeo Maurizio

Promosport Valli Bresciane

Marathon Brescia

Foredil Padova

GP Allegrini

Fly Flot

Libero

UISP

Marathon Brescia

Libera

Atl. S. Marco Busto Arsizio
Promosport Valli Bresciane
Promosport Valli Bresciane

Promosport Valli Bresciane
SC Storo

GS. Padile RM Guizzi
Libero

Libero

Promosport Valli Bresciane
Promosport Valli Bresciane
IZ Sky racing Bg

Libero

US Malonno

GP Citta di Genova

Libero

Libero

Bg
Bg
Bs
Lc
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Tn
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Cr
Mn
Va
Bs
Mi
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Pd
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Bs
Va
Bs
Bs
Bs
Tn
Bs
Tn
Tn
Bs
Bs
Bg
Bs
Bs
Ge
Bs
Lu
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15 Luglio 2007

03.59.31
03.59.41
04.00.44
04.02.16
04.02.46
04.03.17
04.03.18
04.05.50
04.05.54
04.06.03
04.10.14
04.13.20
04.14.31
04.15.08
04.17.04
04.17.07
04.19.21
04.20.02
04.21.01
04.22.16
04.22.33
04.27.32
04.31.20
04.33.46
04.45.59
04.46.00
04.47.21
04.47.22
04.49.44
04.52.44
05.00.00
05.00.00
05.00.00
05.00.00
05.00.00

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

Rit.

Memorial Marca Alfio

01.59.49
01.59.59
02.01.02
02.02.34
02.03.04
02.03.35
02.03.36
02.06.08
02.06.12
02.06.21
02.10.32
02.13.38
02.14.49
02.15.26
02.17.22
02.17.25
02.19.39
02.20.20
02.21.19
02.22.34
02.22.51
02.27.50
02.31.38
02.34.04
02.46.17
02.46.18
02.47.39
02.47.40
02.50.02
02.53.02
03.00.18
03.00.18
03.00.18
03.00.18
03.00.18
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